
8 PRIEDAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVAKUOTŲ DARBUOTOJŲ, UGDYTINIŲ IR LANKYTOJŲ REGISTRACIJOS 

LAPAS 

  



EIL. 

NR 

GRUPĖS 

PAVADINIMAS 

KIEKIS EVALUOTI VISI 

ŽMONĖS (+/-) 

PASTABOS 

1. PAUKŠTELIAI    

2. GELYTĖS    

3. DRUGELIAI    

4. GANDRIUKAI    

5. VOVERIUKAI    

6. MEŠKIUKAI    

7. SAULUTĖS    

8. EŽIUKAI    

9. ŽIRNIUKAI    

10. ŠYPSENĖLĖS    

11. BITUTĖS    

12. BORUŽIUKAI 

 

   

 ADMINISTRACINIS 

PERSONALAS 

   

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

 TECHNINIS 

PERSONALAS 

   

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 KITI ASMENYS    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


